
1:38pm Sun 28 Apr, 24 Chaffin Junior High Choir Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 09/30/2014 All Day City Choral Festival Stubblefield Center - UAFS
Tue 09/30/2014 All Day Chaffin Choir @ City Choral Festival Stubblefield Center - UAFS
Sat 10/04/2014 9:00 am Chaffin Choir All-Region Workshop Chaffin Junior High School
Sat 10/11/2014 All Day Chaffin Choir All-Region Auditions Clarksville
Sat 11/08/2014 All Day Chaffin Choir All-Region Clinic Russellville
Tue 12/16/2014 7:00 pm Chaffin Choir Christmas Concert Chaffin Gym
Thu 12/18/2014 All Day Chaffin Choir SATB Christmas Tour Fort Smith
Thu 03/05/2015 TBD Chaffin Choir CPA Alma PAC
Fri 03/06/2015 TBD Chaffin Choir CPA Alma PAC
Tue 05/19/2015 7:00 pm Chaffin Choir Spring Concert Chaffin Gym
Fri 05/29/2015 All Day Chaffin Choir Spring Trip TBA


